
Member No.         Date  

會員號碼: 日期 :

Mbr. Name Tax No.         Phone

會員姓名:  統編號: 聯絡電話:

Company Fax No.         Cell

公司名稱: 傳真電話:  聯絡手機:

Consignee Email

收貨人名稱: 電子郵件:

Del. Address

 送貨地址:

Quantity Price Subtotal Stock Condition

數量 單價 小計 存貨狀況

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total $10,000 Minimum

[備註] 1.本商業配送是服務商業會員大宗採購，除了單次訂購總金額須達新台幣一萬元以上，    總計: 至少一萬元

　　　   各採購品項亦須達個別設定的最低訂購組數，詳細請洽各賣場商業配送中心。本公司歡迎您親赴Costco各賣場或上網Costco.com.tw選購。

             Costco Business Delivery is a service offered for bulk procurement needs of your business. The total amount of a single transaction is NT$10,000 or above.

             It is also required to meet the minimum purchase quantity for each item. Please contact us for more details.

             Welcome to Costco Wholesale or order online (please visit Costco.com.tw).

          2.售價以結帳日當天價格為準

             Prices are based upon member standard price at checkout time.

          3.上列報價為會員價且已含5%營業稅

             All the above member prices include 5% sales tax.        will call 自取            deliver 配送
          4.貨物數量經買賣雙方點清結帳後,離開賣場概不負責

             Item quantities are to be confirmed at the time of checkout, 

             and are considered final upon leaving the warehouse. 

          5.購買酒類商品應填具公司名稱，統編及營業所電話。送貨地址須為營業地址

             Consumer purchases alcohol beverages must provide company name, tax number, business phone number and business address as delivery address.

付              Bank Transfer  匯款至帳號抬頭:      好市多股份有限公司汐止分公司

式               Credit Card  以信用卡結帳方式如下:

Description

品名

                                                                            (正楷 Print Clearly)    

持卡人電子簽名:

Digital Signature

信用卡卡號: 

Cardholder Name

信用卡種類:

Delivery Date 送貨日期:

  Delivery Method 取貨方式:

Card Expiration Date

Basic Delivery Fee 運費:

Area Surcharge 越區費:

Floor Charge 樓層費:

款              兆豐國際商業銀行南港分行     銀行代號: 017     好市多帳號: 074-0900-6780

方              **匯款完請將憑證    Email: w874dlv@costco.com.tw   或傳真:  02-7737-8800

※依據「食品安全衛生管理法」第九條、「應建立食品追溯追蹤系統之食品業者」及菸酒管理法第30條第1項之規定，請據實告知

本訂單購買用途為：  (必勾選)  □商用(例如轉售或另製成產品銷售)     □自用 (酒類商品不提供自用)                

According to Article 9 of  the "Act Governing Food Safety and Sanitation," "Food Businesses Shall Establish Traceability System of Food Products",  and

Article 30 of  the "Tobacco and Alcohol Administration Act," please tell us about your purpose of this order: (*Required*)

□Commercial use (ex: for re-sale purpose or food manufacturing)　□ non-commercial use (Alcohol beverages are not for non-commercial

0

本訂單商品為特別訂購商品，除品質

問題外無法退貨。會員於訂單確認後

隔日應給付相當於訂單總金額1/3之訂

金。 如確認無誤，請於下方簽名確

認。                                             簽名：

PAYMENT METHOD:

Delivery Total 總計:

Costco Co-Branded Card 好市多聯名卡Credit Card Type

選              Cash 付現金結帳

***持卡人同意依照信用卡使用規定，一經使用或訂購物品，均應按照所指示之全部金額付款於發卡銀行***

The card issuer is hereby authorized to remit the above transaction amount. I agree to pay the total (plus any applicable fees) in accordance with the card agreement.

(正楷 Print Clearly) (與卡片背面簽名相同sign)

總交易消費金額:

台北市內湖區民善街255號

Phone: 02-8791-9988#618

Email：sammiyang@costco.com.tw

0

Card Number

持卡人姓名:

Item Number

品號

       商業配送電子郵件訂購單

       Order Form

信用卡有效期限:

Transaction Amount

Costco Taiwan Business Delivery

好市多股份有限公司

Fax: 02-7737-8800


